
SCHEDULE - EXBURY CANUCKS
summer 2011 / RINX-PINEPOINT-LEASIDE - MILLER LIGHT

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 12, 11 5 THE NEXUS 1 EXBURY CANUCKS 9:30 pm -

Wed, May 18, 11 1 BUDS 4 EXBURY CANUCKS 7:30 pm -

Thu, May 26, 11 4 AVERAGE JOES 2 EXBURY CANUCKS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Jun 01, 11 1 PELMO JETS 0 EXBURY CANUCKS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 06, 11 0 EXBURY CANUCKS 7 MAKE BELIEFZ 10:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 09, 11 4 DECEPTICONS 4 EXBURY CANUCKS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 14, 11 3 EXBURY CANUCKS 6 THE MIGHTY DUCKS 9:30 pm -

Wed, Jun 22, 11 0 EXBURY CANUCKS 9 BUDS 7:30 pm -

Mon, Jun 27, 11 3 EXBURY CANUCKS 3 DECEPTICONS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 28, 11 1 EXBURY CANUCKS 4 THE NEXUS 8:30 pm -

Mon, Jul 04, 11 6 MAKE BELIEFZ 1 EXBURY CANUCKS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 11, 11 1 EXBURY CANUCKS 4 PELMO JETS 8:30 pm -

Wed, Jul 13, 11 1 EXBURY CANUCKS 6 AVERAGE JOES 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 19, 11 7 THE MIGHTY DUCKS 1 EXBURY CANUCKS 10:30 pm -


